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8-Oz.
Fresh Express  

Shredded Lettuce

15 To 16-Oz., Turkey Or Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Beef Franks

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

10-Ct. Pillsbury Biscuits Or 5-Ct.
Pillsbury Cinnamon Rolls Or
Grands! Biscuits

7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Smithfield Prime  
Fresh Lunch Meat

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

48-Oz., Selected
Mayfield 

Ice Cream

1.5-Lb., Selected
Pilgrim’s 
Nuggets

6-Ct., Selected
Lindy’s  

Italian Ice

16-Oz., Selected
Mama Lucia  

Meatballs

45.5 To 50-Oz., Selected
Arm & Hammer 

Liquid Detergent

5 To 10-Ct. Pens Or Pencils, 6-Ct Eraser 
Pack Or 1-Ct., Selected 4x6 Or 3x5

Simply Done 
Memo Books

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE



15 To 16-Oz., Selected
Jif  
Peanut Butter2.48

10-Ct., Selected
Smucker’s 
Uncrustables9.78

9.6 To 11.5-Oz., 
Selected
Folgers  
Ground Coffee

6.98

5.6-Oz., Selected
Pupperoni  
Dog Treats

3.98

14.2-Lb., Selected
Meow Mix 
Cat Food

19.98

17.25 To 32-Oz., Selected
Smucker’s  
Fruit Preserves

3.98

8.17 To 13.58-Oz., Selected
Hostess 
Snack Cakes2/$7

7.25-Oz., Selected
Smucker’s  
Magic Shell 
Topping

2.78

24-Oz., Selected
Milk-Bone 
Dog Treats

4.48

20-Oz. Squeeze Or
32-Oz. Grape Jelly 
Or 18-Oz. 
Smuckers 
Grape Jam Or 
Apple Jelly

2.98

INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE !15
IN THE SMUCKERS PRODUCTS LISTED BELOW

SAVE $5
Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

SAVE $5
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A 
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SMUCKERS
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Participating
SMUCKERS
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A 
Participating
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A 
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SMUCKERS
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A 
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A 
Participating
SMUCKERS
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A 
Participating
SMUCKERS

Product

A 
Participating
SMUCKERS

Product

LIMIT 1 PER TRANSACTION. Enter in your number at 
checkout to redeem o!er.

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!
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®

Lb.Lb.Lb.
USDA Select
Boneless N.Y.  
Strip Steaks

10.98

73% Lean
Family Pack 
Ground Beef

4.48

Springer Mtn. Farms, 
Jumbo Pack

Fresh Chicken  
Drumsticks

1.48 Lb.

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

6.98
1-Lb. 16/20-Ct., Raw
Southern Seas  
EZ Peel Shrimp

1-Lb., Selected
Wurstmeister 
Bratwurst

2.98
1-Pc., Baby Back Or
St. Louis Style 
Pork Ribs

Lb.9.98
USDA Select, Boneless
Whole Or Half  
N.Y. Strip

Lb.3.98
73% Lean, 10-Lb. Chub
Fresh Lean 
Ground Beef

Lb.

2 To 4.4-Oz., Selected 
P3 Protein Packs Or
Oscar Mayer Lunchables

USDA Inspected, Bone-In

Country Style  
Pork Ribs

2.98Lb.

25 To 42-Ct. Pods, 
48-Oz. Fabric Rinse 
Or 84-Oz., Selected
Tide Liquid  
Detergent

4-Lb. Bag
IGA 
Granulated  
Sugar

2.98

5 To 8-Oz., Selected
Sargento  
Shredded 
Cheese

2/$5

4-Ct. Bounty Paper 
Towels Or 6-Ct, Selected 
Charmin Essentials 
Bath Tissue

5.98

12-Pk., 
Selected
Faygo 
Soft Drinks

2/$9

17.89 To 23.54-Oz., 
Selected
Red Baron 
Pizza

Refreshing
2-Liter
Pepsi
Products

3/$5

4.1 To 5.8-Oz., 
Selected
Knorr 
Sides

4.75 To 8-Oz., 
Selected
Lay’s 
Chips

Lb.

Lb.

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FLAME ON! - August Grilling Deals Are Here!

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, AUGUST ! - 
SUNDAY, AUGUST 10, ONLY!

COUPON  VALID FOR ONE!TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 13 To 14-Oz., 
Kielbasa Or Selected
Hillshire Farm 
Smoked 
Sausage

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

3.48
1.00 2.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

3.9 To 3.92-Oz., Selected
Slim Jim 
Meat Sticks

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

1.78
.80 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

4.7 To 8.7-Oz., Selected
Hamburger 
Helper

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

5.98
2.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

9.9 To 10.5-Oz., Selected
Maxwell House  
Ground Coffee

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

3.48
1.00 2.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

31.9-Oz.
Chef Boyardee 
Cheese 
Pizza Kit

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

SALE PRICE

4/$5
2.00 4/$3DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

12.98
3.00 9.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2/$9
4.00 2/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE SALE PRICE

1.98
1.00 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1 OFFER,

3-Lb. Bag, 
Eastern Grown 
Sweet Gala Or 
Fuji Apples2/$6

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

3/$7
2.00 3/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF  THREE

FINAL PRICE

7-Oz.
Classic 

Whipped 
Cream

2.98
Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

1-Pint Blueberries, 
6-Oz. Blackberries 
 1-Lb. Strawberries

LUNCH BOX
SIZE!LUNCH BOX
SIZE!BBEERRRRYY B BOONNAANNZZAABBEERRRRYY B BOONNAANNZZAA

33DAYDAY
SALE!SALE!

   

AUGUST 8TH 

THRU  10TH, 2025

   

LOOK OUT FOR MORE DEALS IN STORE!

Cut Fresh In Store

Boneless 
Ribeye 
Steaks

8.88Lb.
Whole

Boneless
Ribeyes

6.98Lb.
16-Oz. Bottles

6-Pack
Pepsi

Products

4/$12
32-Oz., Selected

IGA
Shredded

Cheese

4.98

PRICES EFFECTIVE
WED.  AUG. 6  THRU  TUES.  AUG. 12, 2025

3339 1st Ave. SW, Hickory NC
828-322-4990

$$5.005.00
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HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS!

Savings  FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

128-Oz.
IGA   
Vegetable Oil

9.98

13.5 To 18.2-Oz., Selected
General Mills 
Cheerios Cereal

5.64 To 10.4-Oz., Selected 
Power-Fulls Oat Bites Or
Nutri-Grain 
Breakfast Bars

3.48

24-Oz., Selected
Mrs. Butterworth’s  
Syrup

3.98

16-Oz., Selected
Terry Ho’s 
Yum Yum Sauce

4.48

6 To 12-Pk, Selected
Orville 
Redenbacher’s 
Popcorn

4.48

10.6-Oz., Selected
Voortman 
Wafers

16-Oz.
IGA 
Egg Noodles

1.98

16-Oz., Selected
Food Club 
Pasta

5/$5

.25-Oz., Quick-Rise Or
Red Star 
Active Dry Yeast

6-Oz., Reg. Or No Salt
Hunt’s  
Tomato Paste

1.18

6 To 8-Ct., Selected
Kellogg’s Rice  
Krispies Treats

2.98

10.3 To 12.6-Oz., Selected
Cap’n Crunch 
Cereal

2.98

8-Oz., Selected
Wish Bone  
Dressing

1.98

48-Ct., Selected
IGA 
Tea Bags

7.25-Oz., Blue Box Orig.
Kraft  
Mac & Cheese

9-Oz., Cheesy Bowls Or 
4-Pk., Velveeta Or Selected
Kraft 
EZ-Mac Cups

3.98

8.8-Oz., Selected
Minute 
Rice

16-Oz., Selected
IGA 
Pasta

5/$5

5 To 8-Oz., Orig. Or Olive Oil
Pam Cooking 
Spray

4.48

12-Pk., Selected
LaCroix  
Sparkling Water

2/$11

12-Ct., Hot Crunchy Taco 
Shell Or 8.85 To 14.6-Oz., 
Selected
Taco Bell  
Dinner Kits

2.98

7.5-Oz., Selected
Taco Bell 
Sauce

2/$4

12-Oz., Selected
Taco Bell 
Creamy Sauce

2.48

1 To 1.4-Oz., Selected
Taco Bell  
Seasoning Mix

.78

16 To 29-Ct., Selected 
Gallon, Quart Or Pint
Ziploc Freezer 
Or Storage Bags

3.98
50-Ct.
IGA Recloseable 
Snack Bags

1.78
25-Sq. Ft. Roll
IGA Aluminum  
Foil

1.48
9 To 12-Ct., Selected
Cascade Platinum 
Dishwasher Pods

5.4875-Ct. Fresh Or Lemon
Simply Done 
Disinfecting 
Wipes

2.98

1.93-Oz., Selected
5-Hour  
Energy Shot

2.48
16.9-Oz. Mouthwash 
Or 2.4 To 5.4-Oz., Selected
Crest  
Toothpaste

3.98
20-Oz., Selected
Dove  
Body Wash

8.98
56 To 72-Ct., Selected
Pampers 
Baby Wipes

2.48
43.3 To 44.3-Lb., Selected
Purina  
Dog Chow

29.98

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

BUY ONE, GET ONE BUY ONE, GET ONE

SALE PRICE

2/$7
2.00 2/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

1.98
1.00 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

FREEFREE

SALE PRICE

4/$5
1.00 4/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE



LIMIT ! PER MEMBER. Enter in your number at checkout to redeem o!er.

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match! SAVE $2  SAVE $2 
INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE $10 

OF THE KLEENEX PRODUCTS 
LISTED BELOW

BUY. EARN. REDEEM. Enter in your number at checkout to redeem o!er.

Participating items: 
 20 To 24-Oz. Hidden Valley Ranch Salad Dressing, 100-Ct. Glad 

Sandwich Bags, 70-Sq" Glad Press N Seal, 25 To 50-Ct. Glad Kitchen 
Trash Bags, 75-Ct. Clorox Disinfecting Wipes, 32-Oz. Clorox Cleanup 

Sprays,  77 To 81-Oz. Clorox Bleach

INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE 
$15 IN PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

SAVE $5SAVE $5Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

FRESH BAKERY

DAIRY & FROZEN

CLEAN HOME & PLATE KLEEN UP CENTRAL 

16-Oz., Selected
Food Club  
Cottage Cheese

1.98
13-Oz. Bowl 
Or 16-Oz. Quarters
Parkay  
Margarine

2.48
8-Oz., Selected
Cool Whip  
Topping

1.98
28 To 32-Oz., Selected
Ore-Ida  
Potatoes

3.98

7.5 To 8-Oz., Selected
Philadelphia  
Cream Cheese 
Spread

4.48
5-Oz., Selected
Oui 
French Style  
Yogurt

2/$3
11.5 To 16.95-Oz., 
Selected Bowls Or
Banquet 
Mega Meals

2.98
7.4 To 11.88-Oz., Selected
Banquet  
Dinners

3/$5

Gallon
Food Club 
Sweet Tea

2.98
40 To 48-Oz., 
Selected Cold Brew Or
Starbuck’s  
Iced Coffee

5.98
18-Oz., Extra Sweet
Birds Eye Mini 
Corn On The Cob

2/$5
8 To 11-Oz., Selected
TGI Fridays  
Appetizers

3.98

4-Pk. Temptations Or
Jell-O Gelatin  
Or Pudding Cups

3.28
32-Oz. Orig. 
Or Fat Free
Food Club  
Half & Half

2.98
15-Oz. Steak-Umm 
Angus Steaks Or 8 
To 10-Oz., Selected
Farm Rich 
Appetizers

11.12 To 11.62-Oz., 
Selected
Red Baron 
Deep Dish Pizza

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FEATURE 
OF THE 

WEEK!2/$3
Bakery Fresh
S’mores  
Donut

48-Oz., 
Double Layer
Coconut 

Cake

11.98
8-In., Reg. 

Or Rhubarb
Strawberry  

Pie

5.98

2/$7
5-Oz., Selected
Fresh Craft
Triangle 
Sandwiches

4.98
20-Oz., Selected
Benson’s Bakery  
Creme Cakes

2/$5
20-Oz. Top Sliced Or
Lewis Round Thin 
Sliced Bread
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75-Ct., Selected
Clorox  
Disinfecting Wipes

4.98

20 To 24-Oz., Selected
Hidden Valley  

Ranch 
Dressing

4.98
77-Oz., Selected

Clorox 
Liquid  
Bleach

5.98
4-Pk., Selected
Kleenex 
Tissues

7.48
55 To 60-Ct., 

Selected
Kleenex 
Tissues

1.98
100-Ct.
Glad 

Sandwich 
Bags

2.48
25 To 40-Ct., 

Selected
Glad  

Trash Bags

9.48
3-Pk., Flat Box
Kleenex 

Facial 
Tissues

5.98
120 To 160-Ct., 

Flat Box Selected
Kleenex  
Tissues

2/$5

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!
REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!



Creamy Ripe
Hass
Avocados

.68
California, White Or
Yellow Flesh 
Nectarines

2.48

FAMILY MEALTIME FAVORITES

3-Lb. Bag
Sweet Vidalia  
Onions

3.98
11-Oz., American Or 9-Oz.
Fresh Express   
Italian Salad

2/$6
Farm Fresh
Vine Ripe  
Tomatoes

1.48
5-Lb. Bag
Idaho Russet  
Potatoes

2/$6
Eastern Grown
Yellow  
Flesh Peaches

1.68
9-Stem
Back to School 
Bouquet

8.98

USDA Select
Boneless  
Shoulder 
Roast5.98

44-Ct.
Crav’n Flavor 
Mini Corn 
Dogs7.98

1.5-Lb.
Miami Beef  
100% Beef 
Patties7.98

2-Oz., Selected
Buddig  
Lunch 
Meats.78

18.4-Oz., Selected
Prairie Fresh  
Pork Tenderloin6.98

12-Oz., Selected
Gwaltney  
Meat Hot 
Dogs1.78

Fresh Atlantic
Salmon  
Fillets9.98 16-Oz.

Southern Seas  
Shrimp Ring8.98

1-Lb., Nature’s Best
Arrowtooth 
Flounder Or 
Perch Fillets4.98 2 To 3-Oz., Frozen

Lobster  
Tails3.98

1-Lb.
Special 
Pasteurized 
Crabmeat12.98

USDA Select
Boneless 
Shoulder 
Steaks6.98

8-Oz., Selected 
Boneless
Smithfield  
Ham Steaks3.48

16-Oz., 85% Lean
Butterball  
Ground 
Turkey3.98

9 To 16-Oz., Selected
Land O’ Frost  
Lunch Meat5.98

9-Oz., Selected
Buddig 
Premium 
Deli Meat3.28

8-Oz., Puff Pack
IGA Sliced  
Pepperoni2.98

USDA Inspected
Boston Butt  
Pork Roast1.98

8 To 10-Oz., Selected
Carolina Pride 
Lunch Meat2.78

Springer Mtn. Farms
Buffalo Style 
Chicken 
Wings4.98

14-Oz., Selected 
Kielbasa Or
Carolina Pride  
Smoked 
Sausage3.28

15-Oz.
Food Club 
Classic 
Franks1.98

32-Oz.
Star’s  
Brunswick 
Stew6.98

Springer 
Mtn. Farms
Whole  
Chickens1.98

24 To 32-Oz., 
Selected
Butterball  
Turkey 
Burgers9.98

14-Oz., Reg. 
Or Thick Sliced
Eckrich  
Bologna2.98

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

QUICK MEALS

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

Source Of Natural Melatonin
Northwest Bing  

Cherries

4.98Lb.
”No Waste”

Crisp Broccoli  
Crowns

1.98
Sweet & Juicy

Jumbo Ripe 
Cantaloupes

3.98
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Sold in 5-Lb. Bag
Seasoned  
Potato 
Wedges12.98

12 To 24-Oz., 
Selected
Bob Evans 
Side Dishes3.98

24-Oz., 
Fully Cooked
Curly’s 
Baby Back 
Ribs10.98

9 To 12-Oz., Selected
Jimmy Dean  
Sliced Bacon4.48

12-Oz. Patties Or
Smithfield  
Sausage 
Links3.98

10 to 12-Ct., Sausage 
Or Chicken
Swaggerty’s  
Buttermilk 
Biscuits6.98 12-Oz., Selected

Gwaltney 
Sliced Bacon4.98

16-Oz., Selected
Jimmy Dean  
Roll Sausage4.98

9 To 9.6-Oz., 
Selected Links Or 
Patties
Jimmy Dean  
Sausage4.98

Lb.

Lb.

Lb. Lb.

Lb.

Lb. Lb.

Skip the

& Save!

Lb.

Lb.Lb.

Lb.
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Selected
On The Border 
Tortilla Chips

Selected
Family Size 
Utz Potato Chips

FREE FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE BUY ONE, GET ONE


